
 

750mph  www.750mph.com  @750_mph  

Absolute Post www.absolutepost.com  @absolute_post 

Assembly Rooms  www.theassemblyroom @the_assembly_rooms 

Cabin edit www.cabinedit.com  @cabinedit 

Company 3 www.company3.com  @company_3 

Electric Theatre Collective  www.electrictheatre.tv @electric.theatre.collective 

Factory  www.factory.uk.com @factorystudiosuk  

Final Cut  www.finalcut-edit.com/uk/ @finalcutedit  

Flock Edit  www.flockedit.com @flock_edit  

Framestore  www.framestore.com  @framestore 

Glassworks www.glassworksvfx.com @glassworkslondon  

Guilt free Post www.guiltfreepost.com  @guiltfreepost  

Little Thing Sounds www.littlethingssoundstudios.com  @littlethingssoundstudios 

Machine Sound  www.machinesound.com  @machinesound.co 

MSE  www.mse.tv @mse.tv 

No. 8 www.no8london.com  @no8ldn 

Nomad www.nomadedit.com  @nomad 

Okay Studio  www.okaystudio.co.uk @okaystudio  

Rascal Post  www.rascalpost.com @rascal.post  

Sine Audio  https://sineaudio.tv/ @sineaudiopost 

Stitch  www.stitchediting.tv @stitchediting 

Territory Studio www.territorystudio.com/  @territorystudio 

The Quarry  www.the-quarry.co.uk @thequarryedit 

Time Based Arts  www.time-based-arts.com @timebasedarts 

Trim Edit www.trimediting.com  @trimediting  

Unit https://www.unit.tv/ @unit_filmandtv 

Work  www.workeditorial.tv @workeditorial 

Yellow boat www. yellowboatmusic.com @yellowboatmusic 
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